Epping 1

E ;‘“’?}fg&
Masstores (Pty) Ltd

16 Peltier Drive
Sunninghill Ext 6
Sunninghill Ext 6 GP 2157
SOUTH AFRICA
0117970106

0825574004

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: 021 200 5818
Web: info@signalhillproducts.com

2.5% 30 days from Statement

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

SHIP VIA:

Makro Liquor - Springfield Park
90 Electron Rd
90 Electron Rd
Durban KZN 4001
SOUTH AFRICA

Reference No.: IN1068055

Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:

Customer VAT # 4300119155

LRSAM

S0094955

FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330ml NRBs

$8115928

245.0000

(0.5% ALC/VOL)

2 FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4%
ALC/VOL)

3 FG BR-520: Bavaria Peach - 24 x 330m| NRB (MALT)

< FG BR-531: Bavaria Pineapple - 24 x 340m| NRB (MALT)

5 FG BR-422: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 24 x 330ml NRBs
(6.0 % ALC/VOL)

& RT PA-002: Chep Pallet

Dnver

Cust Received By
DOnver Signature:

Cust Signature

2.0000

2.0000
2.0000

2.0000

2.0000

CASE

CASE
CASE

CASE

UNIT

260.0000

290.0000
290.0000

245.0000

0.0000

5% 26.00 454 00
5% 29.00 551.00
5% 28.00 551.00
0% 0.00 450.00
0% 0.00 0.00

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

Sales Total: 2,561.30

Tax Total: 38420
Total (ZAR): 2.945.50

81

Truck Reg Date:
Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 --- Customs Code: 211270
001 H .A FQ,
@ ( v

IR =

Devils Peal

BEER COMPANY

PEEMIUM BIR
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